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Concrete Masonry Association of California and Nevada

Construction Management Scholarship Recipients 2023-Present
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2023
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2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
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2024
2024
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Recipient

Alexander Bean
Elizabeth Tapia

Paulin Milkowski
Brayden Groshart

Cole Lewis
Mallikarjuna Paramesha
Mason Davidson
Matthew Forney
Samuel Henson

Alexis Smith

Daniel DeSoto

Jake Weiss

Jonathan Reiter

Juan Diaz

Leda Katherine Christopher
Mason Chamberlin
Ryan Smith

Abdul Naser Abrahimi

Cole Lewis

Daniel DeSoto

Diego Menard

John Houk

Mariana Vidales

Rey Lopez

Ronald Shrestha

Ryan Strain
Saiprudhvi Donthula
Saiteja Vattikuti
Siddhartha Erelli
Tristen Montalvo-Benedetto
Ashton Gandrup
Jillian Nord

Karthik Reddy Nagam
Kiana Mokrian

Prem Raj Timilsena
Riya Thakulawat

University

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Sacramento

NewSchool of Architecture and Design

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Fresno

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Chico

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California Baptist University

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Northridge

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Chico

California State University, Sacramento

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California State University, Sacramento

San Diego State University

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Fresno

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California State University, Fresno

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Fresno

San Diego State University

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California State University, Chico

California State University, Fresno

Stanford University

California State University, Fresno

University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Amount

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$3,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Concrete Masonry Association of California and Nevada

Year Recipient University Amount
2025 Sara Lucia Lizarazo University of California, Berkeley $2,000
2025 Alonso Emilio Velazquez Magallan California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo  $1,500
2025 Ignacio Andres Mejia Zubillaga  University of California, Berkeley $1,500
2025 Isaiah Castellanos California State University, Sacramento $1,500
2025 Long Nguyen California State University, Sacramento $1,500
2025 Sukumar Bachu California State University, Fresno $1,500
2025 Amirpouya Hedayat California State University, Northridge $1,000
2025 Emily Edmondson California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2025 Kiran Kumar Reddy Induri California State University, Fresno $1,000
2025 Leif Newton California State University, Chico $1,000

2025 Salvador Anaya California State University, Fresno $1,000
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